What Drives You? Remember to get your application and

complete rules for the Jiffy Lube® scholarships online at: www.yourturn2apply.com



Northern Nevada Teen Driver VIP Discount Program Jiffy Lube Signature Service® Oil Changes only \$19.99 (*most vehicles) and Save 15% off all other Jiffy Lube services.

Present this card with your valid driver license and student ID at participating Jiffy Lube locations. Expires 9/30/2024. May not be used with other discounts. Includes up to 5 gts. of conventional oil. \$4.00 shop supplies charge. Additional fees apply for 4X4 vehicles.

Code:

WDUOC (Oil Change)

Jiffy Lube design mark and Jiffy Lube Signature Service® are registered trademarks of Jiffy Lube International, Inc.

Code: WDU15

